

A division of Erickson International LLC.

PRESS RELEASE

for immediate release

Steve LeBlanc
Cell (780)-902-6727
Office (780)-718-2628
Toll Free (877)-953-7733
steve@aswfcanada.com

CANADIAN DISTRIBUTION CENTER (ASWF Canada, a subdivision of PowerCoat Canada)

tel. 800-835-9676

fax. 702-643-0509

St. Albert, Canada, February 28, 2023 – Erickson International, Las Vegas based manufacturer of American Standard Window Film (ASWF), continues aggressive growth and expansion with new partnerships providing key distribution locations in Canada.

In order to facilitate less expensive and faster shipping times by utilizing multiple shipping hubs, increased presence and most importantly, customer satisfaction, ASWF is proud to announce its partnership with AWSF Canada, a subdivision of PowerCoat Canada.

AWSF Canada (PowerCoat Canada), is owned by Terry Mayer. Having been in the automotive accessory business for nearly 25 years, ASWF Canada offers years of sales experience, dedication, knowledge and customer service among their sales staff to provide window film installers with the service they deserve.

With locations in Alberta, Ontario and Quebec, ASWF Canada provides a nononsense and convenient approach to purchasing ASWF products. This partnership puts the customer first! As mutual family owned businesses, ASWF and ASWF Canada's desire is to bring back the days of quality customer service and affordable prices.

Contact Steve at ASWF Canada in Edmonton for more information and how you can join the fastest growing brand in Canada!